FRIENDLY 2019/2020 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
06/07/2019
11/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
14/07/2019
14/07/2019
15/07/2019
16/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019

17/07/2019

GAME
Boreham Wood v Arsenal (3-3)
Tranmere v Liverpool (0-6)
St.Galle v Sporting (2-2)
Academica v Benfica (0-8)
Lyon v Servette (1-2)
Man.Utd v Perth Glory (2-0)
Sevilla v Reading (2-1)
Bradford v Liverpool (1-3)
Rangers v Marseille (4-0)
Columbus C. v Arsenal (0-3)
Fiorentina v Guadalajara (2-1)
Man.City v West Ham (4-1)
Man.Utd v Leeds (4-0)

Newcastle v Wolves (0-4)

COMMENTARY

English
English
Portuguese
Portuguese
French
English
Spanish
English
French
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

621-DD54

4-DD55

53-DD55

98-DD55

161-DD55

162-DD55

355-DD10

255-DD55

352-DD55

66-DD55

32-DD55

33-DD55

34-DD55

35-DD55

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Premier HD
LFCTV HD
Sport Tv HD
Sport Tv HD
C+ HD
MUTV HD
SFCTV
LFCTV HD
C+ HD
HD
ESPN HD
Sky Sports HD
MUTV HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-vereine-2019-kalenderwoche-tranmere-rovers-liverpool-fc/

17/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

20/07/2019

21/07/2019

21/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

23/07/2019

24/07/2019

24/07/2019

24/07/2019

26/07/2019

PSV v Wolfsburg (0-2)
Liverpool v B.Dortmund (2-3)
Kawasaki v Chelsea (1-0)

LA Galaxy v Los Angeles FC (3-2)
B.M’gladbach v Rayo (2-1)
Bayern M. v R.Madrid (3-1)
Arsenal v Fiorentina (3-0)
B.Leverkusen v Watford (1-2)
Man.Utd v Inter (1-0)

Lyon v Genoa (3-4)
Benfica v Guadalajara (3-0)
Juventus v Tottenham (2-3)
Liverpool v Sevilla (1-2)
Barcelona v Chelsea (1-2)
Sion v Valencia (0-3)
Twente v Schalke (1-1)
Juventus v Inter (1-1)
Napoli v Cromonese (3-3)
Roma v Gubbio (3-0)
Gim.Segoviana v R.M.Castilla (1-2)

Juventus v K League (3-3)

German
English
English
English
Spanish
English
English
Dutch
English
French
English
English
English
English
Spanish
Dutch
English
Italian
Italian
Spanish

Italian

794-DD54

67-DD55

70-DD55

74-DD55

6-DD55

7-DD55

71-DD55

73-DD55

76-DD55

77-DD55

169-DD55

80-DD55

81-DD55

99-DD55

156-DD55

157-DD55

170-DD55

44-DD55

45-DD55

398-DD35

158-DD55

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sport 1HD
LFCTV HD
HD
Sky Sports HD
La Liga Tv HD
Premier HD
Premier HD
Fox HD
MUTV HD
C+ HD
Premier HD
Premier HD
LFCTV HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
Fox HD
Premier HD
Sky Sports HD
Roma Tv HD
RMTV

SKY HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-vereine-2019-kalenderwoche-bayern-muenchen-real-madrid/

26/07/2019

27/07/2019

27/07/2019

27/07/2019

27/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019

28/07/2019

29/07/2019

30/07/2019

30/07/2019

30/07/2019

30/07/2019

30/07/2019

30/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

R.Madrid v At.Madrid (3-7)
R.M.Castilla v Mirandes (1-2)
Barcelona v Vissel Kobe (0-2)
Paderborn v Ath.Bilbao (3-3)

Paris SG v Inter (1-1)
Reading v Chelsea (3-4)
Liverpool v Napoli (0-3)

B.Leverkusen v Heracles (3-4)
Arsenal v Lyon (1-2)
Feyenoord v Southampton (1-3)

Sporting v Valencia (1-2)

Milan v Benfica (0-1)

Bayern M. v Fenerbahge (6-1)
Kristiansund v Man.Utd (0-1)

Liverpool v Lyon (3-1)

R.Madrid v Tottenham (0-1)

Paris SG v Sydney FC (3-0)
St.Gallen v B.Dortmund (1-4)

Salzburg v Chelsea (3-5)
Angers v Arsenal (1-1)

MLS All Stars v At.Madrid (0-3)

English
Spanish
English
Dutch
English
English
English
German
English
Dutch
Portuguese
English
English
English
English
English
English
Turkish
English
English

English

293-DD55

155-DD55

345-DD55

347-DD55

348-DD55

307-DD50

346-DD55

349-DD55

350-DD55

351-DD55

353-DD55

354-DD55

356-DD55

358-DD55

360-DD55

361-DD55

362-DD55

364-DD55

384-DD48

365-DD55

366-DD55

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Premier HD
RMTV
Premier HD
Fox HD
Bein HD
Chelsea TV HD
LFCTV HD
Sport 1HD
Premier HD
Fox HD
Sport Tv HD
Premier HD
ITV
MUTV HD
LFCTV HD
ITV HD
Bein HD
TRT HD
Chelsea TV HD
El Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-vereine-2019-kalenderwoche-real-madrid-tottenham-hotspur/

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

04/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

08/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

10/08/2019

R.Madrid v Fenerbahge (5-3)

Tottenham v Bayern M. (2-2)

B.M'gladbach v Chelsea (2-2)

Man.Utd v Milan (2-2)

At.San Luis v At.Madrid (1-0)
Bournemouth v Lyon (3-0)
Hoffenheim v Sevilla (1-2)

Lille v Roma (2-3)

West Ham v Ath.Bilbao (2-2)
Tottenham v Inter (1-1)
Barcelona v Arsenal (2-1)
B.Leverkusen v Valencia (1-2)
Marseille v Napoli (0-1)
Barcelona v Arsenal (2-1)
R.M.Castilla v Alcorcon (3-0)
Salzburg v R.Madrid (0-1)
Barcelona v Napoli (2-1)
Rottach v Bayern M. (0-23)
Tenerife v R.M.Castilla (3-2)
At.Madrid v Juventus (2-1)

Napoli v Barcelona (0-4)

English
English
English
English
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
French
Portuguese
English
English
German
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
German
Spanish
English

English

368-DD55

369-DD55

362-DD28

434-DD35

357-DD55

370-DD55

371-DD55

372-DD55

373-DD55

243-DD55

375-DD55

376-DD55

377-DD55

378-DD55

159-DD55

379-DD55

382-DD55

380-DD55

404-DD35

381-DD55

387-DD55

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

ITV HD
ITV HD
Chelsea TV HD
MUTV HD
GOL
Sport Tv HD
La Liga Tv HD
RMC HD
Sport Tv HD
Premier HD
Premier HD
Sport 1HD
C+ HD
La Sexta HD
RMTV
RMTV HD
Premier HD
Bayern TV HD
RMTV
Bein HD

Premier HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-vereine-2019-kalenderwoche-1899-hoffenheim-sevilla-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-vereine-2019-kalenderwoche-rb-salzburg-real-madrid/

11/08/2019

17/08/2019

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

05/09/2019

05/09/2019

05/09/2019

06/09/2019

06/09/2019

06/09/2019

07/09/2019

09/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

09/10/2019

10/10/2019

Roma v R.Madrid (2-2)
Milan v Cesena (0-0)
Zaragoza v R.Madrid (1-1) Juv
R.Madrid v Getafe (1-2) Juv
Chile v Argentina (0-0)
Honduras v Puerto Rico (4-0)
Northern Ireland v Luxembourg (1-0)
Colombia v Brazil (2-2)
Italy v Moldova (4-0) U-21
USA v Mexico (0-3)
Scotland v Belgium (0-4)
Wales v Belarus (1-0)
Argentina v Mexico (4-0)
Ukraine v Nigeria (2-2)
Brazil v Peru (0-1)
Colombia v Venezuela (0-0)
Honduras v Chile (2-1)
Rep.lIreland v Bulgaria (3-1)
USA v Uruguay (1-1)
Germany v Argentina (2-2)

Bologna Leg. v R.Madrid Leg. (2-4)

Italian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English

Portuguese

Italian
English
English
English

Spanish

Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
English

Spanish

388-DD55

160-DD55

677-DD2

359-DD3

464-DD16

465-DD16

466-DD16

503-DD16

685-DD16

724-DD16

452-DD44

686-DD16

661-DD16

687-DD16

734-DD16

735-DD16

458-DD16

802-DD16

803-DD16

386-DD55

111-DD56

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

SKY HD
RMTV
RMTV

ESPN HD
Fox HD

Sky Sports HD
Sport Tv HD

Rai HD

Fox HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

TUDN

HD
SporTV HD
Caracol HD

Fox HD
Sky Sports HD

Fox HD
Sky Sports HD

RMTV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-chile-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-honduras-puerto-rico/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-nordirland-luxemburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-kolumbien-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u21-h-freundschaft-2019-september-italien-moldau/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-usa-mexiko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-wales-belarus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-argentinien-mexiko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-ukraine-nigeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-peru-brasilien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-september-kolumbien-venezuela/

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

10/10/2019

11/10/2019

12/10/2019

13/10/2019

13/10/2019

14/10/2019

15/10/2019

15/10/2019

15/10/2019

15/10/2019

15/10/2019

13/11/2019

14/11/2019

14/11/2019

14/11/2019

14/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

15/11/2019

Spain v Germany (1-1)
Serbia v Paraguay (1-0)
Brazil v Senegal (1-1)
Morocco v Libya (1-1)
Colombia v Chile (0-0)
Brazil v Nigeria (1-1)
Ecuador v Argentina (1-6)
Czech Rep. v Northern Ireland (2-3)
Peru v Uruguay (1-1)
Algeria v Colombia (3-0)
Denmark v Luxemburg (4-0)
Chile v Guinea (3-2)
Morocco v Gabon (2-3)
Cartagena v Barcelona (0-2)
Brazil v USA (1-0) U-23
Ukraine v Estonia (1-0)
Rep.Ilreland v New Zealand (3-1)
Bulgaria v Paraguay (0-1)
Colombia v Peru (1-0)
Hungary v Uruguay (1-2)

Brazil v Argentina (0-1)

Spanish
Serbian

English

Dutch
English
English
English

Dutch
Spanish

Danish

English
English
English
English
Bulgarian
Dutch
Hungarian

English

335-DD55

384-DD55

385-DD55

337-DD56

366-DD56

338-DD56

384-DD56

419-DD56

5-DD26

63-DD56

162-DD56

350-DD24

424-DD56

847-DD57

368-DD20

344-DD23

425-DD55

656-DD57

339-DD26

657-DD57

658-DD57

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Cuatro HD
HD
LFCTV HD
Bein HD
Fox HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Sky Sports HD
Fox HD
Caracol HD
5 HD
Bein
Bein
GOL
HD
HD
Sky Sports HD
HD
Fox HD
M4 HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u21-h-freundschaft-2019-oktober-spanien-deutschland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-marokko-libyen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-kolumbien-chile/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-brasilien-nigeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-ecuador-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2019-2020-1-fc-union-berlin-hertha-bsc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-daenemark-luxemburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-chile-guinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-oktober-marokko-gabun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2019-november-ukraine-estland/

18/11/2019

19/11/2019

19/11/2019

19/11/2019

19/11/2019

12/12/2019

07/01/2020

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Argentina v Uruguay (2-2)
Brazil v South Korea (3-0)
Croatia v Georgia (2-1)
Netherlands v Engaind (2-1) U-21
Switzerland v France (3-1) U-21
Israel v Germany (2-3) U-18

Standard v B.Dortmund (0-0)

Spanish
English
English
English
French
Hebrew

English

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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How To Order

368-DD23

369-DD23

385-DD23

386-DD23

387-DD23

594-DD23

454-DD41

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

BeiN HD
Bein HD
Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
C+ HD
HD

ESPN HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

